
 
 

INCONTRO SCUOLA/FAMIGLIA     SEZIONI A.B.C 

MARTEDI’ 16 APRILE 15.30/19.30 

COGNOME NOME MATERIA AULA 

NASTASI IGNAZIA FRANCESE 1 

OLIVERI ORNELLA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 1 

PENNISI ANTONELLA SOSTEGNO 1 

FOTI ROSALBA STORIA 2 

DI GRIGOLI ZELINDA TECNOLOGIA 2 

CANNAVO’ LUCIA SCIENZE MOTORIE 2 

CIAURELLA GIOVANNI MATEMATICA 3 

COSTANZO  TERESA POTENZIAMENTO 3 

LO PALO MARIA GRAZIA LETTERE 3 

SCUDERI MARIA LETTERE 4 

CAVALLARO ANGELA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 4 

SCUDERI ANGELA LETTERE 5 

SORBELLO ROSARIA SOSTEGNO 5 

SCANDURRA MARIA TERESA STORIA/GEOGRAFIA 5 

GUGLIELMINO VANESSA INGLESE 6 

LICATA LORETTA SOSTEGNO 6 

CASTORINA CLAUDIO SOSTEGNO 7 

LEONARDI CONCETTA GEOGRAFIA 7 

DI FINI ALESSIA LETTERE 8 

GRASSO ALESSANDRA INGLESE 8 

LOMBARDO MARIA FRANCESE 9 

SICILIANO EZIO TECNOLOGIA 9 

PAPPALARDO SANTA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 10 

CONSOLI MATTEO SOSTEGNO 10 

DE BENEDETTI ALESSANDRA LETTERE 10 

STRANO  MARIA MUSICA 11 

RUSSO LEONARDA ARTE E IMMAGINE 11 

PRIVITERA SANTA SCIENZE MOTORIE 12 

SUOR IVANA  RELIGIONE 12 



 
 

INCONTRO SCUOLA/FAMIGLIA     SEZIONI D.E.F.G 

MERCOLEDI’ 17 APRILE 

15.30/19.30 
COGNOME NOME MATERIA AULA 

DONZUSO VENERA SOSTEGNO 3 

FOTI CARMELA LETTERE 3 

IANNONE PASQUALINA SOSTEGNO 3 

PALADINO GRAZIA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 3 

DI BELLA VINCENZA SOSTEGNO 4 

CANNAVO’ LUCIA SCIENZE MOTORIE 4 

TROVATO GRAZIELLA LETTERE 4 

COSTANZO TERESA POTENZIAM. MUSICA 6 

LEONARDI CONCETTA GEOGRAFIA 6 

PRIVITERA SANTA SCIENZE MOTORIE 6 

PETROLLINI SABRINA SOSTEGNO 7 

PULVIRENTI AGATA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 7 

SCANDURRA M.TERESA LETTERE 7 

GRASSO ALESSANDRA INGLESE 8 

DI SALVO MARIA ROSA LETTERE 8 

OLIVERI ORNELLA MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 8 

CIAURELLA GIOVANNI MATEMATICA/SCIENZE 9 

CONSOLI MATTEO SOSTEGNO 9 

SCUDERI ANGELA LETTERE 9 

BATTIATO MARIA MUSICA 10 

SUOR IVANA  RELIGIONE 10 

MANCIAGLI MARIA GRAZIA INGLESE 11 

NASTASI IGNAZIA FRANCESE 11 

DI GRIGOLI ZELINDA TECNOLOGIA 12 

MUSUMECI GREGORIO ARTE E IMMAGINE 12 
 

 




